

Santa Clara Valley Water District

5750 Almaden Expwy., San Jose, CA 95118

SUMMARY OF THE PROPOSALS OPENED

21-Apr-21

AWARDED TO _____

FOR THE

PIEDMONT CREEK INTERIM CONCRETE REPAIR PROJECT

ON _____

PROJECT NO. **62084001**
 CONTRACT NO. **C0669**

I T E M S	QUANTITIES		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Conquest Contractors Inc San Francisco, CA		Gordon N. Ball, Inc Alamo, CA		Bosco Constructors, Chatsworth, CA		Granite Construction Santa Clara, CA		Valentine Corporation San Rafael, CA	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
BID BOND, CASH OR CERTIFIED CHECK ACCOMPANYING BID														
SECTION A														
1	COMPLIANCE WITH ENVIRONMENTAL PERMITS	1	NTE	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
2	MOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION, DEMOLITION AND DISPOSAL	1	LS	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 970,000.00	\$ 970,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 415,000.00	\$ 415,000.00	\$ 300,000.00
3	CONTRACTOR'S QUALITY CONTROL	1	NTE	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
4	CONTROL OF WATER	1	LS	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 264,000.00	\$ 264,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
5	STRUCTURAL STEEL CHANNELS	13,200	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,640,000.00	\$ 129.00	\$ 1,702,800.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,452,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,980,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,716,000.00	\$ 160.00
6	STRUCTURAL STEEL HOLLOW STRUCTURAL STEEL	4,000	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 360,000.00	\$ 101.00	\$ 404,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 280,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 123.00	\$ 492,000.00	\$ 125.00
TOTAL BASE BID (SECTION A SUBTOTAL)					\$ 3,370,000.00	\$ -	\$ 2,584,800.00	\$ 2,892,000.00	\$ -	\$ 3,020,000.00	\$ 3,027,000.00	\$ 3,064,000.00		
SECTION B: SUPPLEMENTAL BID ITEMS														
1	WINTERIZATION	1	NTE	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	UNPLANNED WATER DISCHARGES	1	NTE	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
3	SPOT REPAIR SPALLING CONCRETE(NON-ANCHOR RELATED)	100	SF	\$ 500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 192.00
TOTAL SUPPLEMENTAL BID (SECTION B SUBTOTAL)					\$ 90,000.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ -	\$ 51,500.00	\$ -	\$ 50,000.00	\$ -	\$ 66,000.00	\$ -	\$ 59,200.00
TOTAL BID (Section A Subtotal + Section B Subtotal)				TOTAL:	\$ 3,460,000.00	\$ 2,641,800.00	\$ 2,943,500.00	\$ 3,070,000.00	\$ 3,093,000.00	\$ 3,123,200.00				